

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 13917/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1234/2013

BIJENDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 01/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Rathee, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the appeal for hearing on Friday, the 8th  
August, 2014. Application for bail be listed along with  
the appeal.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Deepak Mansukhani  
Date: 2014.08.02  
12:18:35 IST  
Reason: